
Monday, February 11OXPNEW.PLYMOUTH6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast

:8. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),featuring Local Announcements, Shop-pers’ Guide; Food News; Local Inter-view; Music: With a Bluebird On MyShoulder
10. 0 A Man Called Sheppard |10.15 Doctor Paul

|10.30 Passing Parade10.45 A Story for a Star11. QO Themes for Morning11.80 Instrumentalists11.45 Showcase of Song12.0 Close down6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Robin Hood
,of Sherwood Forest6. 0 Voices in Vogue: Nat "King" Cole
|6.15 Piano Playtime

6.30 The Waitara Programme7.0 Hawaiian Style7.15 Disc Date7.30 Words and Music8. 1 The Roger Wagner Chorale8.15 Frank Perkins’ Orchestra8.30 The Great Escape8. 3 Highlights from Opera8.30 Drama of. the Courts10. © Soft Lights and Sweet Music70.30 Close down

2KA 2d YANGANUY |
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
[7s Weather Report. O Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),featuring, Food News; and Music fromGuys and Dolls
0. QO Famous Secrets
10.15 Light Orchestras10.30 A Story for a Star10.45 Fascinating Rhythms11. O Stars of Variety11.30 Solo and Duet11.45 Capering Keys12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session: The Sagaof Davy Crockett6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.40 Let’s Look Back70 Early Wanganui, by M. J. G. Smart;Volunteers and Militia
Es Orchestra. and ChorusHawaiian Harmonies7.46 Songs by Helen Forrest8.0 Land and Livestock (BBC)8. 5 Chips8.30 Scottish Memories8.45 Song Album®.4 ABC Sydney Symphony OrchestraScenes Pittoresques

_
MassenetVictoria de los Angeles (soprano),| Nicolai Gedda (tenor), and Boris

| Christo (bass) :[ Excerpts from Faust
' Whe Florence Festival OrchestraBacchanale (Samson and Delilah)

Saint-Saens#0. 0 The Golden Colt70.30 Close down

CAN s340 NELSON
6. Oam. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast8. 0 ‘Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)970. 0 Doctor Paul
10.145 Drama of Medicine10.30 Gardening for Pleasure0.45 Portia Faces Life1.0 Morning’Variety12. 0 Close doWnae. Children’s CornerMusic a45 veepalitenrt hts7.0 Junior

Natar
ist7.15 Tango Time7.30 Looking Back7.45 Accordiana8.0 The Voyage of Sheila iH: On to‘India, the fourth talk by Major AdrianHayter (NZBS$15 Show Business$8.45 Waltz Memories9.3 Play: Mareh Moon, adapted byOliver A. Gillespie from the novel byNelle Scanlan (NZBS N

90.13 Cincinatti Symphony OrchestraSuite: Sigzurd Jorsalfar Grie70.30 Close down

9V\ CHRISTCHURCH
|

: 690 ke. 434 m,
Ns
-m,. Tenor Time.
Three Enetlish Dances Quilter9.51°- Potores. Ventura (piano)19. 0 Moirsie While You "Work40.30 fPevotional Service

710.45 The Philippe-Gerard Ensemble

11. 0 Mainly for Women: Town Toples;Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
12.20 p.m. Country Session
2. 0 Mainly for Women: A City IRemember: Instanbul, by Robert Gil-
more; Saving the Bean Crop
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Classical Hour
Symphony No. 3 in B Minor Gliere
Plano Sonata No, 3, Op. 46 Kabalevsky4. 0 The Wayne King Show4.30 Music of Latin America

5. 0 Folk Songs with Terry Gilkyson5.15 Children’s Session: Uncle Ran
5.45 Light Music6.10 Featuring Julian Adderley7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.27 PLAY: Cornelia

(For details see 2YA)
9.16 The Queen’s English
9.30 worey

Cheshire’s Ranch Round-up
(For details see 2YA)

10. 0 Buddy Morrow’s Orchestra
10.30 The Barbara Carroll Trio
10.45 Dick Collin’s Orchestra11.20 Close down

JYOSSARISTCHURGH5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Frederick Grinke (violin) with the
Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Concerto in D Minor Vaughan Williams
TAZ Peter Pears (tenor)
Go Not, Happy Day BridgeIs'My Team Ploughing? ButterworthI Have Twelve Oxen IrelandIn Youth is Pleasure Moeran
Yarmouth Fair Warlock
Persephone Holst
How Love Came In Berkeley7.29 The Hollywood String QuartetItalian Serenade in G Wolf

7.36 § Wilhelm Backhaus (piano)Sonata No, 32 in C Minor,
ie 3
111
eethoven

8.
ie
BBC Concert Halli: Music by Ber-oz

The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra, Lon-don Chamber Singers, conducted by An-
thony Bernard with Nancy Evans (con-tralto), Rene Soames (tenor), Camille
Maurene (baritone)
La Mort D’OrpheeBallad for Three Choruses and Orches-tra: Sara la Baigneuse, Op. 11Three Songs from Cycle: Summer
Nights, Op. 7Priere et Finale (Les Troyens)

(BBC)9.4 Louis Kaufman (violin) and Artur
Balsam (piano)Four Romantic Pieces, Op. 75 Dvorak9.12 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)Songs by Mendelssohn.26 The Ghamber Orchestra .of the
Vienna State Academy of MusicOverture in B Flat, K.341A

sade oza
9,34. The ,Gamera Versus the Brush: Adiscussion by Thomas Esplin and Morriskershaw (NZBS)

9.53 The Copenhagen Wind QuintetThree Short Pieces Ib
10. 0 Suzanne Danco (soprano)
Three Songs of Bilitis Debussy10.8 Jean Pougnet (violin), FrederickRiddle (viola) and Anthony Pini (cello)Trio in C Moeran

10.36 The Concertgebouw Orchestra ofAmsterdam conducted by Eduard van
. Beinum
Marsyas, or The Enchanted Well

Diepenbrock11. 0 Close down

OXC 1160MARU 258 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)10. O Dickie Valentine and Edna Savage
10.15 Timber Ridge10.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer10.45 The Human Comedy11. O Whistle Away the Blues
11.15 Mid-Morning Variety
411.30 It’s Tango Time11.48 Hits Through the Years
12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:
The Saga of Davy Crockett6. 0 Modern Variety6.30 Frank Weir’s Yonorus and Orches-

6.45 Spin a Yarn, Sailor7. 0 Voices in Harmony
7.15 The Hotcha Trio
7.30 Choose Your Lady
7.45 Latin Americana8. 5 South Canterbury Choice8.30 Oscar Hammerstein
9. 4 A Boston Promenade Concert
9.356 Calling Miss Courtneidge (BBC)
10. 4 Monday Night Cabaret
10.30 Close downDieOy TEs.

9.45 p.m. Morning Star
10. 0 evotional Service
10.18 he Final Year
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk; Life in 2 French Home (AnneHolden)11.30 Morning
12.35p.m. 3YZ Farm Session2.0 #£Concert Halil
Overture: The Opera Ball HeubergerViolin Concerto No. 4, Op. 35Symanowski
2.45 Memories of Turner Layton.3.0 Music While You Work
3.30 Tenor Time
3.45 Rhythm on the Organ4.0 Honor Bright
4.30 Caprice for Strings4.45

# Bring on the Hits
~

5.15 Children’s Session; Nature Talk, by
Olga Sansom
5.45 Serenades

6. 0 The Caravan Passes
7.15 West Coast News Review
7.30 Greymouth Technical High SchoolMusic Festival (Recordings made at the
1956 Concert)
8. 0 The Flower of Darkness
8.30 Recent Dance Favourites
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Concert Celebrities
10. O Time for Jazz
10.30 Close down

AYA
DUNEDIN

780: ke, 384 m,
9.30 am. Don John
9.45 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.46 Topics for Women: Home Science
Talk; Book Review, by Dorothea Turner;Women in Sport11.30 Morning Concert
Campoli (violin) with the London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra
Concerto in E Minor, Op. 64

Mendelssohn
2.38 p.m. For the Farmer
0 Otago and Southland HospitalsRequests
0 Music While You Work
30 Classical Hour
String Sextet in G, Op. 36Lieder Brahms4.30 ae Temple and the Lawrence
Affair- (BBC)5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Your Own
Tunes
5.45 Light and Bright6. 0 Stanley Black’s Orchestra
7.15 The Voyage of Sheila Il: Throughthe Mediterannean, second in a series oftalks by Major Adrian Hayter (NZBS)
7.27 PLAY: Cornelia

(For details see 2YA)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Pappy Cheshire’s Ranch Round-up(For details see 2YA)
11.20 Close down

AYC 500 PUNEDIN,, ,,
6. 0 p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Franz Holetschek (piano) with theVienna vb

me
OrchestraConcerto A Minor C, P, &. Bach719 The Vienna Philharmonic Wind

Group with Roland Raupenstrauch
Quintet in E Flat, K. 452 zart740 Wilhelm Strienz (bass) withCorajod (organ)
Six Sacred Songs, Op. 48 Beethoven

8. 0 BBC Concert Hall: The London Svm-
phony Orchestra, conducted by WalterGoehr
Three Movements from Divertimentofor Orchestra, Op. 43 Prokofieff

1
2.

8.
3.

Nocturne, Op. 5 Hoddinott
Alborada del Gracioso Ravel
Symphony No. 1 Walsworth9 0 Julius Katchen (piano)
Pretuae
and Fugue in E Minor, Op. 35,

Mendelssohn
Mephisto Waltz No. 14
Funerailles Liszt

9.30 The Changing South Pacific: Samoa
poder,

a talk by Netina Galo (NZBS)
9.50 Alfred Poell (baritone) with theVienna State Opera Orchestra
The Drummer BoyComfort in Serrow
Song of the in the

kage er10. 3 Yehudi Menuhin (violin) with the
Danish State Radio Symphony OrchestraConcerto, Op. 33 Nielsen10.37 Kathleen (contralto) andFrederick Stone (piano)10.47 Philip (bass a? withthe London Symphony OrchestrTuba Concerto Williams11. 0 Close down

4y7,_ INVERCARGILL
8 4 am. For details until 10.20, see 4YA10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session
11.80 For details until 5.15, see 4YA
ng .m. Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Hans Andersen Tales; Corres-

gdp bad
Night
be Daes i"asNews from748 ee Talk ih . Petrie)7.27 PLAY elia
(For tails see 2YA)-

9.16 For details until 11.20, see 4YA11.20 Close down :

NELLE SCANLAN: A play adapted
from her novel, March Moon, may be
heard at 9.3 tonight from 2XN

OSCAR HAMMERSTEIN: A pro
gramme about him may be heard from
3XC at 8.30 this evening


